Deuce Monday Night Volleyball League!

Sept 13th thru October 25th 2021

wWk#3
9/27

4-7
3-4
7-9
2-8
6-8

3-9
5-10
1-5
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wk#1 wk#2

Court #1 9/13 9/20
5:50 PM 1-10 2-3
6:50 PM 1-2 2-7
7:50 PM 3-6 4-10
8:50 PM 4-9 8-9
9:50 PM 7-8 8-10
Court #2
5:50 PM 2-6 1-7
6:50 PM 9-10 1-4
7:50 PM 4-7 3-6
8:50 PM 5-8 5-6
9:50 PM 3-5 5-9
Team # Team Name

1 Ace Inhibitors

2 Bird Law

3 Roll The Tape

4 Service Error

) Primetime Players!!!

wk#4
10/4

2-9
2-10
7-10

3-8

5-8

1-6
1-9
4-6
4-5
3-7

Team #

6
7
8
9
10

wk#5  wk#6
10/11  10/18
6-7 2-3
6-9 3-5
2-4 4-9
4-8 7-8
1-8 8-9
9-10 5-6
3-10 4-10
5-7 2-6
1-3 1-10
2-5 1-7
Team Name
Balls Deep
Mike's Killers

Finals!
10/25

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

We Always Get It Up

Notorious D.I.G

Sandy Ball

z

*Watch out for double headers. 1st Place Wins Free Sign Up!!






