## Deuce Monday Night Volleyball League!

Sept 13th thru October 25th 2021

	wk#1	wk#2	wk#3	wk#4	wk#5	wk#6	Finals!
Court #1	<u>9/13</u>	<u>9/20</u>	<u>9/27</u>	<u>10/4</u>	<u>10/11</u>	<u>10/18</u>	<u>10/25</u>
5:50 PM	1-10	2-3	4-7	2-9	6-7	2-3	6:00
6:50 PM	1-2	2-7	3-4	2-10	6-9	3-5	6:00
7:50 PM	3-6	4-10	7-9	7-10	2-4	4-9	6:00
8:50 PM	4-9	8-9	2-8	3-8	4-8	<b>7-8</b>	6:00
9:50 PM	7-8	8-10	6-8	<b>5-8</b>	1-8	8-9	6:00
Court #2	_						
5:50 PM	2-6	1-7	3-9	1-6	9-10	5-6	6:00
6:50 PM	9-10	1-4	5-10	1-9	3-10	4-10	6:00
7:50 PM	4-7	3-6	1-5	4-6	<b>5-7</b>	2-6	6:00
8:50 PM	<b>5-8</b>	<b>5-6</b>	6-10	4-5	1-3	1-10	6:00
9:50 PM	3-5	5-9	1-2	3-7	2-5	1-7	6:00
Team #	Team Name			Team #	Team Name		
1	Ace Inhibitors			6	Balls Deep		
2	Bird Law			7	Mike's Killers		
3	Roll The Tape			8	We Always Get It Up		
4	Service Error			9	Notorious D.I.G		
5	Primetime Players!!!			10	Sandy Ballz		

<sup>\*</sup> Watch out for double headers. 1st Place Wins Free Sign Up!!